
Vánoční rapid 2024 
26. prosince ve sportovní hale v Rokytnici nad Jizerou 

Pořadí 
 

Místo Jméno                  Rtg    Skóre   Stř.B.  Buch.  Progr. 

 

  1.    Eretova, Jana        1980    7      18.5    27.0   28.0 

  2.    Janous, Petr         1957    5.5    18.0    25.0   20.0 

 3.-6.  Novotny, Lubomir     1731    4      21.0    28.0   19.0 

        Kacmar, Pavel        1651    4      15.5    22.5   16.0 

        Kopecky, Tomas       1774    4      15.0    21.0   14.0 

        Kutek, Jirí          1548    4      15.0    20.5   12.0 

 7.-9.  Chrz, Martin         1816    3.5    18.5    28.0   15.5 

        Wunsch, Jiri         2015    3.5    18.0    27.5   12.0 

        Sic, Vojtech         1562    3.5    18.0    25.0   14.5 

 10.    Kubat, Jiri          1820    3      19.5    28.5   15.0 

11.-12. Pitar, Milan         1392    2.5    17.0    23.0    9.5 

        Cejchan, Teodor      1219    2.5    16.5    20.5   11.5 

 13.    Babiar, Bohdan       1655    2      17.0    21.0    9.0 

 14.    Singh, Vojta         1100    0      18.0    25.5    0.0 

Tabulka vzájemných výsledků 
 

Ne Jméno                 Rtg    1     2     3     4     5     6     7 

 

 1. Eretova, Jana        1980   9:W   3:W   2:W   7:W  10:W   4:W   8:W 

 2. Janous, Petr         1957   6:W  10:D   1:L  14:W   7:W   3:W   9:W 

 3. Novotny, Lubomir     1731  14:W   1:L   6:W   4:W   9:W   2:L   5:L 

 4. Kacmar, Pavel        1651   8:W   7:L  12:W   3:L  13:W   1:L  14:W 

 5. Kopecky, Tomas       1774  12:D   8:D   9:D  13:L  11:W  10:D   3:W 

 6. Kutek, Jirí          1548   2:L  13:W   3:L   8:L  14:W  11:W  10:W 

 7. Chrz, Martin         1816  11:D   4:W  10:W   1:L   2:L   8:L  12:W 

 8. Wunsch, Jiri         2015   4:L   5:D  11:L   6:W  12:W   7:W   1:L 

 9. Sic, Vojtech         1562   1:L  14:W   5:D  11:W   3:L  13:W   2:L 

10. Kubat, Jiri          1820  13:W   2:D   7:L  12:W   1:L   5:D   6:L 

11. Pitar, Milan         1392   7:D  12:L   8:W   9:L   5:L   6:L  13:W 

12. Cejchan, Teodor      1219   5:D  11:W   4:L  10:L   8:L  14:W   7:L 

13. Babiar, Bohdan       1655  10:L   6:L  14:W   5:W   4:L   9:L  11:L 

14. Singh, Vojta         1100   3:L   9:L  13:L   2:L   6:L  12:L   4:L 


